1
FIBER OPTIC CABLE HARDWARE
Fi
be
r O
pt
ic
 C

AFLglobal.com  |  800.235.3423
Trunnion for OPGW
Ordering Information
AFL NO.
OPGW CABLE DIAMETER RANGE
 INCHES MILLIMETERS
OTR421/449G .421 - .449 10.69 - 11.40
OTR450/475G .450 - .475 11.43 - 12.07
OTR476/499G .476 - .499 12.09 - 12.67
OTR500/527G .500 - .527 12.70 - 13.39
OTR528/555G .528 - .555 13.41 - 14.10
OTR556/584G .556 - .584 14.12 - 14.83
OTR585/614G .585 - .614 14.86 - 15.60
OTR615/646G .615 - .646 15.62 - 16.41
OTR647/679G .647 - .679 16.43 - 17.25
OTR680/714G .680 - .714 17.27 - 18.14
OTR715/750G .715 - .750 18.16 - 19.05